

Court No. - 35

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 8237 of 2023

Petitioner :- Subhash Chand

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjay Agarwal, Ayub Khan

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

Learned Standing Counsel prays for and is granted two weeks time to file counter affidavit.

Put up on 18.04.2023 in the list of fresh cases.

Order Date :- 29.3.2023

Pravin