

Court No. - 10

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 8237 of 2023

Petitioner :- Subhash Chand

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ayub Khan, Sanjay Agarwal

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 28.05.2024.

Order Date :- 3.5.2024

Gaurav