

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 8237 of 2023

Petitioner :- Subhash Chand

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ayub Khan,Prabhakar Awasthi,Sanjay Agarwal

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Rajesh Kumar Pandey

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar,J.

Matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.

List again on 17.01.2025.

Order Date :- 6.12.2024

IrfanUddin