



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 8237 of 2023

Subhash Chand

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Ayub Khan, Prabhakar Awasthi, Sanjay Agarwal
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Krishna Kumar Singh, Varun Kumar Srivastava, C.S.C., Rajesh Kumar Pandey, Vinay Kumar Srivastava

Court No. - 38

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

As prayed, list on 24.04.2026.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.)

April 9, 2026
piyush